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SERIES

NAME

SPECIFICATIONS

COM

1808
NATHAN PLATINUM 
COLLECTION

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Arm Widtht:

Weight:

85
41
37

19.5
20

7
150

54” Fabric Yds:
Leather Sqf:

15
319

     Made in the USA

LAF SOFA 

ARMLESS SOFA w/LS 

RETURN
Width:
Depth:
Height:

Seat Height:
Seat Depth:

Weight:

81
41
37

19.5
20

135

COM
54” Fabric Yds:

Leather Sqf:
14

298

OTTOMAN
Width:
Depth:
Height:
Weight:

39
41

19.5
25

COM
54” Fabric Yds:

Leather Sqf:
4

85

Platinum Collection comes 
standard with spring down seats 
and blended down backs.


