



SERIES 1808

NAME

NATHAN PLATINUM COLLECTION

# SPECIFICATIONS

Platinum Collection comes standard with spring down seats and blended down backs.

LAF SOFA	
Width:	85
Depth:	41
Height:	37
Seat Height:	19.5
Seat Depth:	20
Arm Widtht:	7
Weight:	150
СОМ	
54" Fabric Yds:	15
Leather Sqf:	319

# ARMLESS SOFA w/LS

# RETURN

Width:	81
Depth:	41
Height:	37
Seat Height:	19.5
Seat Depth:	20
Weight:	135

# СОМ

54" Fabric Yds:	14
Leather Sof	298

# OTTOMAN

Width:	39
Depth:	41
Height:	19.5
Weight:	25

# COM

54" Fabric Yds:	4
Leather Sqf:	85

Made in the USA

